
Hand in Hand Early Childhood Center 

2023-2024 Harrisville Center Tuition Rates 

Effective April 1, 2024 

 

Age 5 Days 4 Days 3 Days 2 Days 1 Day 
Infant 0-18M 215.00 172.00 129.00 86.00 43.00 

Toddler 
18-36M 

200.00 160.00 120.00 80.00 40.00 

Preschool 3-5 185.00 148.00 111.00 74.00 37.00 
 

Universal Pre-K Wrap Around Care 

Class Pre-K Tuition Rates 
Weekly Wrap- Around AM/PM Class $140.00 

Wrap-Around Daily Rate $28.00 
Full Day Care $37.00 

 

Family Discount 

Days Enrolled Discount 
5 days per week $30.00 for second child 
4 days per week $25.00 for second child 

 

There is a one-time registration fee of $55.00 per child 

*A fee of $35.00 will be charged for returned checks. After 2 returned checks, cash will be the only accepted form of payment. 

Center Schedule 

*The Hand In Hand Early Childhood Center in Harrisville is open Monday through Friday from 6:30 a.m. until 5:30 p.m. 

*To make this program sustainable, each year tuition rates have a planned 5% increase. 

 


